1 Software Development Services 998313 1 Lot ₹ 80,000.00 ₹ 80,000.00

2 Annual Maintenance - Web Portal 998314 1 Year ₹ 20,000.00 ₹ 20,000.00

Subtotal ₹ 1,00,000.00

Taxable Value ₹ 1,00,000.00

CGST (9%) ₹ 9,000.00

SGST (9%) ₹ 9,000.00

Total Invoice Value ₹ 1,18,000.00

Amount (in words): Rupees One Lakh Eighteen Thousand Only

Declaration:
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods or services described and that all particulars are true and correct.

for Acme Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

Important Notes
This document is generated electronically and does not require physical signature.